NAAC ACCREDITED

P.O.-SUBARNAPUR, Dist. - NADIA, West Bengal, PIN- 741249

Email: haringhatamahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com Website: www.haringhatamahavidyalaya.org

Ref. No: 10488/24/H.M/Certificate Course(Invitation)/Phy-Edu

Date: 08.06.2024

INVITATION

It's our great pleasure to inform that the Dept. of Physical Education, Haringhata Mahavidyalaya in Collaboration with IQAC, HMV is going to organize a 30-Hour Certificate Course Entitled "Fitness Programme for Everyday Life: For Physical & Mental Wellbeing" from 18.06.24 (Tuesday).

Eligibility: Students pursuing UG Course in any discipline or Ex-Students from any college.

Registration Date and Link: (Registration process will be in online mode)

See College Website for Link www.haringhatamahavidyalaya.org

Registration Link- https://forms.gle/ZZXTzZjc8VSXWwya8

Period of Online Registration- 10.06.2024 (Monday) to 15.06.2024 (Saturday)

N.B.- Other information will be provided in due course through the whatsapp group. Certificate will be issued after completion of the Course. Registration is free.

Dr. Jyoti Narayan Patra

Teacher-in-Charge

Haringhata Mahavidyalaya

Teacher-in-Charge Haringhata Mahavioralaya

Necessary information to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Administrator, S.D.O, Kalyani, Haringhata Mahavidyalaya,
- 2. The Head Clerk
- 3. College Website
- 4. Convenor, Seminar Committee
- 5. Notice Board